
Direction: Anwick

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

M1 bus Time Schedule
Anwick Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:30 AM

Monday 4:30 AM

Tuesday 4:30 AM

Wednesday 4:30 AM

Thursday 4:30 AM

Friday 4:30 AM

Saturday 4:30 AM

M1 bus Info
Direction: Anwick
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

The M1 bus line (Anwick - Lincoln) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Anwick: 4:30 AM (2) North Hykeham: 6:15 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest M1 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next M1 bus arriving.

Anwick - Lincoln View In Website ModeM1

Health Centre, North Hykeham

Hamilton Road, North Hykeham
Hamilton Road, Lincoln

Grace Avenue, North Hykeham

Westminster Road, North Hykeham
Station Road, North Hykeham Civil Parish

Swanholme Tavern, Lincoln

Frome Close, Doddington Park

Abingdon Avenue, Doddington Park

Jacobean Road, Doddington Park

Winthorpe Road, Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue, England

Pershore Way, Doddington Park

Goodwood Way, Doddington Park
Anglesey Close, England

Neighbourhood Centre, Birchwood Estate

Larchwood Gardens, Birchwood Estate

Larchwood Crescent, Birchwood Estate

Wood�eld Avenue, Birchwood Estate

Burghley Road, Birchwood Estate

Stones Place, Birchwood Estate

Almond Avenue, Hartsholme/Swanpool

M1 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/M1/28752034/4686801/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Anwick%20-%20Lincoln
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Anwick_Lincoln-East_Midlands-2103-1832596-28752034-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Anwick%20-%20Lincoln


City School, Hartsholme/Swanpool

Holy Cross Church, Lincoln

St Peter & St Paul Church, Lincoln
Boultham Park Road, Lincoln

Junction With Western Avenue, Lincoln
Boultham Park Road, Lincoln

Mayfair Avenue, Lincoln

St Andrew's Drive, Lincoln

Bristol Drive, Lincoln
Boultham Park Road, Lincoln

Dixon Close, Lincoln

Valentine Retail Park, Lincoln
Tritton Road, Lincoln

Morrisons, Lincoln
Tritton Road, Lincoln

University Of Lincoln, Lincoln

West Parade, Lincoln

Stairway To North Parade, Lincoln

Hampton Street, Lincoln

Whitton Park, Lincoln
Yarborough Road, Lincoln

Filling Station, Lincoln
B1273, Lincoln

65 Yarborough Crescent, Lincoln

Bishop Grosseteste University, Lincoln
Longdales Road, Lincoln

Footpath To Health Centre, Ermine East

Browning Drive, St Giles

Cowper Drive, St Giles

Goldsmith Walk, St Giles

Deacon Road, Lincoln
Outer Circle Road, Lincoln

Bishops Road, Lincoln

Crofton Road, Tower Estate
Allenby Road, Lincoln

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/M1/28752034/4686801/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Anwick%20-%20Lincoln


Jellicoe Avenue, Lincoln
Monks Way, Lincoln

Hartley Street, Lincoln
Hartley Street, Lincoln

Clarina Street, Lincoln

Arboretum, Lincoln

Cheviot Street, Lincoln

Telephone Exchange, Lincoln
Magpie Square, Lincoln

Ripon Street, Lincoln

Queens Park School, Lincoln

South Common, St Catherine's
South Park, Lincoln

Priory Acadamy Lsst, St Catherine's

Coningsby Crescent, Bracebridge Heath

Canwick Avenue, Bracebridge Heath
Stanley Crescent, Bracebridge Heath Civil Parish

Library, Bracebridge Heath
Redhall Lane, Bracebridge Heath Civil Parish

Main Avenue, Bracebridge Heath

Nocton Heath Garage, Dunston Pillar

All Saints Church, Ruskington
Church View, Ruskington

Hillside Estate, Ruskington

Moy Park Factory, Anwick



Direction: North Hykeham

60 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

M1 bus Time Schedule
North Hykeham Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:15 PM

Monday 6:15 PM

Tuesday 6:15 PM

Wednesday 6:15 PM

Thursday 6:15 PM

Friday 6:15 PM

Saturday 6:15 PM

M1 bus Info
Direction: North Hykeham
Stops: 60
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

Moy Park Factory, Anwick

Hillside Estate, Ruskington

All Saints Church, Ruskington
Church View, Ruskington

Nocton Heath Garage, Dunston Pillar

Dunston Pillar

Main Avenue, Bracebridge Heath

Library, Bracebridge Heath
Redhall Lane, Bracebridge Heath Civil Parish

Canwick Avenue, Bracebridge Heath

Coningsby Crescent, Bracebridge Heath

Priory Acadamy Lsst, St Catherine's

South Common, St Catherine's
St Catherine's, Lincoln

Queens Park School, Lincoln

Ripon Street, Lincoln

St Swithins's Church, Lincoln
Thorngate, Lincoln

College Of Art, Lincoln

Cheviot Street, Lincoln

Arboretum, Lincoln

Clarina Street, Lincoln
Monks Road, Lincoln

Laceby Street, Lincoln

Hartley Street, Lincoln
McInnes Street, Lincoln

Jellicoe Avenue, Lincoln

Crofton Road, Tower Estate
Allenby Road, Lincoln

Ford Garage, Tower Estate

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/M1/28752034/4685570/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Anwick%20-%20Lincoln
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/M1/28752034/4685570/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Anwick%20-%20Lincoln


Bishops Road, Lincoln

Deacon Road, Lincoln
Outer Circle Road, Lincoln

Goldsmith Walk, St Giles

Cowper Drive, St Giles
Outer Circle Drive, Lincoln

Browning Drive, St Giles

Outer Circle Drive, St Giles

5 Longdales Road, Lincoln

Newport, Lincoln

76 Yarborough Crescent, Lincoln

231 Yarborough Road, Lincoln
200 Burton Road, Lincoln

Whitton Park, Lincoln
Yarborough Road, Lincoln

Carline Road, Lincoln
Yarborough Road, Lincoln

Liquorice Park, Lincoln
Yarborough Road, Lincoln

West Parade, Lincoln
The Avenue, Lincoln

Morrisons, Lincoln
Tritton Road, Lincoln

Valentine Retail Park, Lincoln
Valentine Road, Lincoln

Lidl, Lincoln

Bristol Drive, Lincoln

St Andrew's Drive, Lincoln

Mayfair Avenue, Lincoln

Junction With Western Avenue, Lincoln

Nomad Charity Shop, Lincoln
B1241, Lincoln

Holy Cross Church, Lincoln

City School, Hartsholme/Swanpool

Almond Avenue, Hartsholme/Swanpool
Carrington Drive, Lincoln



Stones Place, Birchwood Estate
Stones Lane, England

Meadowlake Close, Birchwood Estate

Wood�eld Avenue, Birchwood Estate

Neighbourhood Centre, Birchwood Estate

Goodwood Way, Doddington Park

Winthorpe Road, Doddington Park

Jacobean Road, Doddington Park

Abingdon Avenue, Doddington Park

Westminster Road, North Hykeham
Station Road, North Hykeham Civil Parish

Grace Avenue, North Hykeham

Hamilton Road, North Hykeham
Hamilton Road, Lincoln

Health Centre, North Hykeham
1 Moor Lane, Lincoln



M1 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East
Midlands.
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